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Name Address Term Expires
Jeanette D. Bean 20 Cherry Ridge Road 8/31/2028
Lori-Ann Bednarz 11 Whisper Wind Rd 9/30/2027
Sharlene Brooks 221 Main St 7/3/2025
Kaitlin Cahill 55 School St 6/30/2026
Ellen Cassady 4 Thornbush Rd 2/28/2024
Kathryn E Champagne 4 Greenview 3/31/2026
Beth-Ellen Corona 210 Cherry Hill Rd 1/31/2027
Veronica Cuthill 139 Powder Hill Rd 9/30/2025
Jennifer Czerwinski 134 Ross Rd 3/31/2026
Samuel Albert Eddinger 17 Louis Rd 3/31/2028
Colby Fraschilla 30 Burt Dr 10/31/2024
John P Fresina 26 South Mountain Dr 4/30/2026
Marilyn M Gaffey 24 High Meadow Ln 4/30/2024
Deborah L Ginter 127 Baileyville Rd 1/31/2026
Giulio S Giuffrida III 22 High St 12/31/2027
Lisa A Godbout 25 Woodland Heights 10/31/2024
Denise L Greening 116 Lake Shore Dr 9/30/2024
Wendy Hendley 183 Powder Hill Rd 2/28/2027
Tonya Hogan 501 Main St 7/31/2028
Tracey Jenkins 15 Elvira Dr 2/28/2026
William J Konefal 112 Cedar St 4/30/2028
Marie R Leech 103 Hubbard St 10/31/2026
Linda Martin 24 Stowe St 11/30/2025
Lee Renee Matterazzo 9 Thornbush Rd 5/31/2027
Sandra Meadows 85 Mattabeseck Rd 11/30/2026
Linda Mik 299 Newtown St Middletown 7/31/2026
Amy Lois Millhollin 23A Colonial Dr Rocky Hill 4/30/2028
Deborah A Munno 35 Chipeway Rd 6/30/2026
Joseph R Neri 211 Jackson Hill Rd 3/31/2029
Christine F O'Connor 64 Powder Hill Rd 2/28/2024
Anne L. Olszewski 34 Valley Heights Dr 3/31/2026
Shawn L O'Sullivan 10 Lakeview Estates 5/31/2028
John R Pacifico 81 Long Hill Rd 5/31/2025
Barbara K Randlett 78 Cider Mill Rd 6/30/2025
Barbara Richards 45 Lakeview Pl 9/30/2027
Karin S Romao 34 Strickland Rd 10/31/2025
James E Root 36 Hubbard St 12/31/2027
Elaine M Schaefer 17 Ballfall Rd 12/31/2026
Carol Scheitzer-Schilling 114 Spring St 4/30/2027
Janine C Skelps 575 Main St 8/31/2026
Patricia Smith 30 High St 12/31/2026
Jenna Spada 48 Industrial Park Access Rd 9/30/2026
Maria Stublarec 34 Sunrise Ridge 11/30/2024
Amy L Swanson 119 Hubbard St 3/31/2028
Carol Ann Tobias 12 Sylvan Ridge 10/31/2024
Jacquelyn Ellen Trawicki 15 Huron Rd 8/31/2027
A. Uddin 51 Sunrise Ridge 5/31/2028
Thomas R Ventre 2 Sylvan Ridge 6/30/2029
Joseph S Virgadula 56 Mack Rd 3/31/2024
Robin R White 101 Jackson Hill Rd 10/31/2028

Notary Public



Name Address Term Expires

Amanda N Bauer 116 Ross Rd 6/30/2023

Lori-Ann Bednarz 11 Whisper Wind Rd 9/30/2022

JoAnn Bugai 159 Main St 8/31/2023

Sharlene Brooks 221 Main St 7/3/2025

Kaitlin Cahill 55 School St 6/30/2026

Ellen Cassady 4 Thornbush Rd 2/28/2024

Kathryn E Champagne 4 Greenview 3/31/2026

Amy Choplick-Ward 3 Valley Heights Dr 11/30/2023

Veronica Cuthill 139 Powder Hill Rd 9/30/2025

Beth Ann Corona 210 Cherry Hill Rd 1/31/2027

Jennifer Czerwinski 134 Ross Rd 3/31/2026

Marisa Fede 39 Wallace Way 7/31/2023

Colby Fraschilla 30 Burt Dr 10/31/2024

John P Fresina 26 South Mountain Dr 4/30/2026

Deborah L Ginter 127 Baileyville Rd 1/31/2026

Lisa A Godbout 25 Woodland Heights 10/31/2024

Marilyn M Gaffey 24 High Meadow Ln 4/30/2024

Giulio S Giuffrida III 22 High St 12/31/2022

Denise L Greening 116 Lake Shore Dr 9/30/2024

Wendy Hendley 183 Powder Hill Rd 2/28/2027

Tonya Hogan 501 Main St 7/31/2023

Tracey Jenkins 15 Elvira Dr 2/28/2026

William J Konefal 112 Cedar St 4/30/2023

Marie R Leech 103 Hubbard St 10/31/2026

Linda Martin 24 Stowe St 11/30/2025

Lee Renee Matterazzo 9 Thornbush Rd 5/31/2027

Sandra Meadows 85 Mattabeseck Rd 11/30/2026

Linda Mik 299 Newtown St Middletown 7/31/2026

Deborah A Munno 35 Chipeway Rd 6/30/2026

Joseph R Neri 211 Jackson Hill Rd 3/31/2024

Shawn L O'Sullivan 10 Lakeview Estates 5/31/2023

Christine F O'Connor 64 Powder Hill Rd 2/28/2024

Anne L. Olszewski 34 Valley Heights Dr 3/31/2026

John R Pacifico 81 Long Hill Rd 5/31/2025

Karin S Romao 34 Strickland Rd 10/31/2025

Ryan Rausch 50 High Meadow Ln 12/31/2023

Stacey K Rich 12 Ross Rd 8/31/2023

Barbara K Randlett 78 Cider Mill Rd 6/30/2025

Barbara Richards 45 Lakeview Pl 9/30/2022

Patricia Smith 30 High St 12/31/2026

Elaine M Schaefer 17 Ballfall Rd 4/30/2027

Maria Stublarec 34 Sunrise Ridge 11/30/2024

Carol Scheitzer-Schilling 114 Spring St 4/30/2027

Notary Public



Janine C Skelps 575 Main St 8/31/2026

Jenna Spada 48 Industrial Park Access Rd 9/30/2026

Amy L Swanson 119 Hubbard St 3/31/2023

Carol Ann Tobias 12 Sylvan Ridge 10/31/2024

A. Uddin 51 Sunrise Ridge 5/31/2023

Thomas R Ventre 2 Sylvan Ridge 6/30/2024

Joseph S Virgadula 56 Mack Rd 3/31/2024

Robin R White 101 Jackson Hill Rd 10/31/2023
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